O O~NOOTA~,WNPE

=

O©oO~NOOTS, WNPE A OWNPE

A WNPE

O~ wWNPRE

|

Name

Neuffer Bernd
Halbeisen Herwig
Krenslehner Erich
Mayer Richard
Loacker Kurt
Gohm Bernhard
Gasperi Helmut
Holub Daniel
Busiol Luigi

Schacherbauer Esther

Reich Hans

Weber-Schnell Reinhard

Schrott Rudi
Puff Herbert

Kornberger Christoph
Steinlechner Markus
Schett Christian
Schrott Daniel
Haslwanter Kurt
Grabher Raimund
Kaiser Richard
D’Andrea Walter
Schabatin Manuel

Werth Maria
Hackhofer Emanuela
D’Andrea Astrid
Schrott Hedi

Pfeiffer Richard
Fihrer Dieter
Wagner Kajetan
Kottek Wilhelm
Kranebitter Edi

Tomasini Georg

Verein

Black Hill Bowhunter
HSV Koblach

HSV Absam

HSV Absam

BSC Lustenau

SG Scharnitz
vereinslos

HSV Absam

BS Herzogsagmihle

BS Oberland

JBV Flaurling

BS Herzogsagmihle
IHG

Rainbow

HSV Absam

IHG

HSV Absam

IHG

JBV Flaurling

HSV Koblach
Woodland Bowhunter
IHG

vereinslos

HSV Absam
Rainbow
IHG

IHG

DFBV

BS Herzogsagmihle
BS Pfaffenwinkel
BS Herzogsagmihle
SG Scharnitz

SV Silz

Bokenklasse

Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim
Prim

Prim

LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

LB
LB
LB
LB

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

BHR

1. Scharnitzer Freundeturnier

He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
Sen

Da

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He

Da
Da
Da
Da

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

Sch

Ergebnis

524
524
522
438
410
402
394
370
254

374

576
480
402
340

710
556
510
476
462
456
440
348
172

436
420
236
204

596
488
416
404
278

648
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Weiland Bianca
Tomasini Susi
Leismiller Daniel
Angerer Lorenz
Neuner Angie
Weiland Mathias

Schuchter Thomas
Brandl Helmut
Albrecht Nikolaus
Thurnes Manfred
Mair Thomas
Mattersberger Bernd
Thiele Harald
Tomasini Mario
Cornel3en Peter
Lechthaler Klaus

Thurnes Veronika
Hausmann Andrea
Stork Armanda
Tomasini Sieglinde
Pdgler Michaela

Vereinsmeisterschaft 3-D

Gohm Bernhard
Kranebitter Edi

Lechthaler Klaus
Pdgler Michaela

Weiland Bianca
Leismiller Daniel
Angerer Lorenz
Neuner Angie
Weiland Mathias

SG Scharnitz
SV Silz

SG Scharnitz
SG Scharnitz
SG Scharnitz
SG Scharnitz

JBV Flaurling

BS Oberland

BS Pfaffenwinkel
JBV Flaurling

IHG

HSV Absam

BS Herzogsagmihle
SV Silz

BS Oberland

SG Scharnitz

JBV Flaurling
DFBV

BS Oberland
SV Silz

SG Scharnitz

SG Scharnitz
SG Scharnitz
SG Scharnitz
SG Scharnitz

SG Scharnitz
SG Scharnitz
SG Scharnitz
SG Scharnitz
SG Scharnitz

SCHUTZENGILDE
SCHARNITZ

Sektion Bogensport

1. Scharnitzer Freundeturnier

BHR
LB
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

Prim
BHR
BHR
BHR

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

»

Sch
Sch
Sch
Sch
Sch
Sch

He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He
He

Da
Da
Da
Da
Da

He
Sen
He
Da

Sch
Sch
Sch
Sch
Sch

570
562
548
430
374
316

670
646
630
590
494
470
444
398
248
140

602
424
326
264
74

402

278

140
74

570
548
430
374
316
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